API: Acquisition of Abond 2018.01.50 before the maturity date 
On 08 July 2019, Asia - Pacific Investment Joint Stock Company announced the acquisition of Abond 2018.01.50 before the maturity date as follows: 

Contents: 

         On the basis of the Board Resolution No.08A/ 2018/ NQ- HDQT dated 23 July 2018 
         On the basis of the Resolution No.10/ 2018/ QD- HDQT dated 27 Nov 2018 on approving the plan on bond issuance (Stage 1 – 2018) by Asia - Pacific Investment Joint Stock Company , whereby, investors may resell bond before the maturity date and receive fixed interest rate according to the issued plan 

           Asia - Pacific Investment Joint Stock Company acquired bond before the maturity with the number of 02 bonds (By words: two bonds) 
· List of investors resold 

	No.
	Full name
	Date of sale
	Number of bonds (bond)
	Total value of bonds (VND)
	Number of bonds liquidate/ resell (bonds)
	Acquiring price (VND/ bond)
	Value of resale (VND)

	1
	Duong Thuy Linh 
	12 June 2019 
	2
	20,000,000
	02
	10,000,000
	20,000,000

	
	Total 
	
	2
	20,000,000
	02
	10,000,000
	20,000,000


